
2020-2021 CVSM Academic Calendar- SPRING ONLY 
Dates in red italic are not confirmed 

 
Mon, January 11 various Spring Faculty Meetings 

Wed., January 13 7:00 PM Student Recital  (Virtual) 

Mon, January 18  Spring Semester Begins (16 weeks) 

Mon, February 15  Offices & Store Closed (No lessons)- President’s Day 

Sat, February 27 6:30 PM  “Dinner Dance” Virtual Event 

Sat, March 20 9AM-4PM  Performathon (Various locations) 

Thurs., March 25 7:00 PM Student Recital (Virtual) 

March 30- April 3  Spring Break (no lessons) 

Thurs., April 8 6:30 PM Vocal Merit Award Auditions (First United Methodist Church 

in Chambersburg) 

 

Sun., April 11 TBD Suzuki Piano Recital  

Mon., April 12 6:30 PM Instrumental Merit Award Auditions (The Wood Center at the 

Capitol Theatre)  

 

Thurs., April 15 6:30 PM  Piano Merit Award Auditions (The Wood Center at the 

Capitol Theatre) 

 

Wed, April 21 7:00 PM Student Recital (Memorial Park Bandshell)  

Sun, April 18 3:00 PM  Senior Celebration Concert (TBD)  

Mon., April 26 7:00 PM Student Recital  (Virtual) 

Tues, May 4 7:00 PM Student Recital  (Memorial Park Bandshell) 

Mon, May 10 7:00 PM Student Recital  (Memorial Park Bandshell) 

Fri, May 15  Last Day of Spring semester 

May 17- May 29  Spring Makeup Lessons 

Thurs, May 13 7:00 PM Greencastle Studio Recital (Growing With Music) 

Mon, May 31  Offices & Store Closed (No lessons)- Memorial Day 

Mon, May 31 7:30 PM Memorial Day Concert (Memorial Park Band Shell) 

Sat, June 5 4-7 PM  Neighborhood Chefs Walk (Alexander Avenue) 

Tues., June 1  Summer Session Starts (13 Lessons, 12 for Mondays) 

Sat., August 28  Summer Session Ends 

 


